You

What the world thinks

YouGov / The Sun Survey Results

Sample Size: 1061 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th June 2010

Voting intention Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | male | Female | 18-24 | 25-30 [40-59| 60+ | ABCL | C2DE |London | REStOT | Midlands | o 1 scotiand
Dem South | /Wales
Weighted Sample| 1061 377 | 302 | 151 517 544 127 | 273 [ 363 | 298 [ 595 448 140 341 226 261 94
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
22-23 23-24
June June
Do you approve or disapprove of the Government's
record to date?
Approve 46 48 89 11 65 51 46 48 42 49 52 50 45 48 52 48 48 33
Disapprove 28 27 3 63 12 28 27 18 29 27 29 26 28 28 23 26 31 33
Don'tknow 25 25 7 26 24 22 28 34 28 24 19 23 27 24 25 27 21 33
2-3 23-24
June June
Here are some statements that different people make
about different political parties. In each case, which party
do you think it applies to most - the Conservatives,
Labour or the Liberal Democrats?
It seems rather old and tired
Applies most to Labour 53 52 81 17 63 57 46 58 44 50 58 55 47 43 60 50 51 40
Applies most to the Conservatives 21 21 2 a7 22 24 18 19 26 20 18 21 22 24 13 24 20 40
Applies most to the Liberal Democrats 2 2 1 5 0 2 2 0 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 3 3 1
Applies to none of them 13 12 9 19 11 9 15 8 9 15 12 12 12 13 11 12 15 7
Don'tknow 12 13 7 12 5 9 18 14 19 13 9 10 18 19 14 12 11 12
Even if | don't always agree with it, at least its heart is in
the right place
Applies most to Labour 32 27 3 70 16 30 25 22 24 31 29 29 26 31 18 33 30 36
Applies most to the Conservatives 20 23 49 3 17 25 21 24 18 21 30 23 23 17 23 29 25 13
Applies most to the Liberal Democrats 24 22 25 9 49 20 23 32 20 22 19 24 18 21 30 17 16 22
Applies to none of them 14 14 11 11 13 13 15 7 16 15 14 14 14 16 12 14 16 13
Don'tknow 10 14 12 7 5 12 16 15 23 11 9 10 19 14 17 8 14 16
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It seems to have succeeded in moving on and left its past
behind it
Applies most to the Conservatives 36 34 66 8 30 36 33 37 30 33 38 36 31 27 36 34 38 26
Applies most to the Liberal Democrats. 15 14 12 12 29 14 15 10 14 13 18 15 13 13 15 15 12 14
Applies most to Labour 13 12 1 32 8 15 9 15 11 13 11 12 12 14 8 15 12 16
Applies to none of them 24 24 11 38 27 24 23 20 22 29 20 26 20 24 21 24 24 28
Don't know 13 16 10 9 7 12 20 19 23 12 13 10 23 22 19 11 14 16
It seems to appeal to one section of society rather than to
the whole country
Applies most to the Conservatives 45 41 14 77 41 41 41 46 33 43 44 43 38 38 32 45 46 56
Applies most to Labour 20 21 42 2 23 25 18 22 21 21 22 24 17 19 23 22 22 11
Applies most to the Liberal Democrats 12 11 16 6 10 13 9 13 8 10 14 9 14 12 11 11 9 11
Applies to none of them 10 10 12 5 15 7 12 3 11 11 10 11 8 11 12 8 9 8
Don't know 13 17 16 9 10 14 20 15 28 15 10 13 23 20 21 13 14 14
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